Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

yAMHILL
COUNTY

2025
DUNDEE RFPD
Taxpayer RMV Taxable
NW WINE COMPANY LLC 14,687,980 14,687,980
CASPARIAN HOLDINGS LLC 9,192,480 9,192,480
ZAKHARIN DMITRIY 13,376,161 7,827,119
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO 7,747,000 7,747,000
GRANGE HILL LLC 10,550,433 6,103,437
AVATAR DUNDEE HILLS LLC 8,781,186 5,548,570
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORPORATION 5,471,297 5,471,297
PINE RIDGE WINERY LLC 9,590,123 5,181,053
FOLEY FAMILY FARMS LLC 5,315,810 4,751,374

NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO 3,736,541 3,736,541

Levied Tax

11,741.57
7,348.48
6,257.00
6,192.94
4,879.09
4,435.52
4,373.77
4,141.73
3,798.24
2,986.98

10/27/2025
7:44:57AM



