



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

**DUNDEE RFPD**

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
NW WINE COMPANY LLC	14,687,980	14,687,980	11,741.57
CASPARIAN HOLDINGS LLC	9,192,480	9,192,480	7,348.48
ZAKHARIN DMITRIY	13,376,161	7,827,119	6,257.00
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	7,747,000	7,747,000	6,192.94
GRANGE HILL LLC	10,550,433	6,103,437	4,879.09
AVATAR DUNDEE HILLS LLC	8,781,186	5,548,570	4,435.52
FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES CORPORATION	5,471,297	5,471,297	4,373.77
PINE RIDGE WINERY LLC	9,590,123	5,181,053	4,141.73
FOLEY FAMILY FARMS LLC	5,315,810	4,751,374	3,798.24
NORTHWEST NATURAL GAS CO	3,736,541	3,736,541	2,986.98